
2024 Century Steering Committee Calendar
3/13/24

Sunday 12/31/23 Wildflower Registration Opens

Sunday 12/31/23 Wildflower Volunteering Opens

Sunday 12/31/23 Wildflower Member Clothing Ordering Opens

January 01
Tuesday 1/9/24 Steering Committee Meeting

February 02
Saturday 2/10/24 Early Wildflower Registration Ends

Saturday 2/10/24 Early Wildflower Volunteering Ends

Saturday 2/10/24 Wildflower Member Clothing Ordering Closes

Monday 2/12/24 Wildflower Clothing Orders Placed

Tuesday 2/13/24 Steering Committee Meeting

March 03
Tuesday 3/12/24 Steering Committee Meeting

Thursday 3/28/24 Clothing Orders Mailed or Picked Up

Saturday 3/30/24 Wildflower Registration Closes

Saturday 3/30/24 Transfer Discount Closes

April 04
Tuesday 4/9/24 Steering Committee Meeting

Wednesday 4/10/24 Wildflower Captain's Meeting

Wednesday 4/17/24 Transfer New Rider Closes

Saturday 4/20/24 Wildflower Century

Sunday 4/21/24 Wildflower Celebration

Wednesday 4/24/24 Wildflower Debriefing Meeting

May 05
Tuesday 5/14/24 Steering Committee Meeting

June 06
Sunday 6/9/24 Lighthouse Registration Opens

Sunday 6/9/24 Lighthouse Volunteering Opens

Sunday 6/9/24 Lighthouse Member Clothing Ordering Opens

Tuesday 6/11/24 Steering Committee Meeting



July 07
Tuesday 7/9/24 Steering Committee Meeting

Saturday 7/20/24 Early Lighthouse Registration Ends

Saturday 7/20/24 Early Lighthouse Volunteering Ends

Saturday 7/20/24 Lighthouse Member Clothing Ordering Closes

Monday 7/22/24 Lighthouse Clothing Orders Placed

August 08
Tuesday 8/13/24 Steering Committee Meeting

September 09
Friday 9/6/24 Clothing Orders Mailed or Picked Up

Saturday 9/7/24 Lighthouse Registration Closes

Saturday 9/7/24 Transfer Discount Closes

Tuesday 9/10/24 Steering Committee Meeting

Wednesday 9/18/24 Lighthouse Captain's Meeting

Wednesday 9/25/23 Transfer New Rider Closes

Saturday 9/28/24 Lighthouse Century

Sunday 9/29/24 Lighthouse Volunteer Celebration

October 10
Tuesday 10/8/24 Steering Committee Meeting

Wednesday 10/3/24 Lighthouse Debriefing Meeting

November 11
Tuesday 11/12/24 Steering Committee Meeting

Update Calendars

Review Routes & Rest Stops

Set Fees & Prices

Update Budget

Update Staffing Plan

Identify Key Questions & Issues - Assign Tasks

Update Wildflower & Lighthouse Pinwheel Registration

Update Wildflower & Lighthouse Pinwheel Volunteering

Update Wildflower & Lighthouse Pinwheel Member Clothing

Update Century Jotform Surveys

December 12
Tuesday 12/10/24 Steering Committee Meeting

Review Preparation for Wildflower

Review Advanced Planning for the Lighthouse


